

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 30524 000 Version: 1 Name: FLEMING, CHRIS, DR - AGREEMENT PURSUANT

TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROGRAM FOR CITY OF

LONG BEACH

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

 File created:
 2/11/2008
 In control:
 City Clerk

 On agenda:
 10/9/2007
 Final action:
 10/9/2007

Title: AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE

RESOLUTION PROGRAM FOR CITY OF LONG BEACH: DR. CHRIS FLEMING TO PROVIDE INDEPENDENT MEDICAL EVALUATIONS WITH RESPECT TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION CLAIMS FILED BY LONG BEACH POLICE OFFICERS & FIREFIGHTERS INJURED WHILE IN

EMPLOYMENT OF CITY

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 30524_000.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/9/2007	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROGRAM FOR CITY OF LONG BEACH: DR. CHRIS FLEMING TO PROVIDE INDEPENDENT MEDICAL EVALUATIONS WITH RESPECT TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION CLAIMS FILED BY LONG BEACH POLICE OFFICERS & FIREFIGHTERS INJURED WHILE IN EMPLOYMENT OF CITY